
1 FRESSARD ROBIN (AS AUSSOIS)

32 APRAHAMIAN PIERRE (SC FT ROMEU)

17 TATOUT WILLIAM (SC MERIBEL)

16 RASSAT PACO (SC CHAMBERY)

9 KLUFTS EVAN (SC CARROZ)

24 SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS (ANNECY SEMNO)

25 GROS LUDOVIC (AS AUSSOIS)

8 PHILIPPE MARTIN (ORRES EMBRUN)

5 BOURGEAT TITOUAN (SC MERIBEL)

28 MAUGER THEO (SC MORILLON)

21 DURAND LEO (SC DEUX ALPE)

12 PERRISSIN CHARLES (SC GD BORNAN)

13 ARRIGONI VALENTIN (CS MEGEVE)

20 TRAPPIER REMI (PASSY VARAN)

29 DELERCE ROBIN (SC ST JEAN)

4 NORAZ BENOIST (SC VALLOIRE)

3 FALQUE KEVIN (CS CHAMONIX)

30 MASSON GUSTIN (CHAMROUSSE S)

19 MORAND VINCENT (SC BELLEVAUX)

14 BOUVIER TOM (SC ENTREMONT)

11 EMERY ELIOT (ANNECY SEMNO)

22 GEHIN LIONEL (ORRES EMBRUN)

27 CANTENOT JEREMY (ANNECY SEMNO)

6 GAINETDINOFF SAMY (SC MONTFROID)

7 ALPHAND SAM (SERRE CHEVAL)

26 RAVANEL LOUIS (CS CHAMONIX)

23 TONDA ROMAIN (SC QUEYRAS)

10 LETITRE THEO (ISOLA 2000)

15 GIRARD MARCEAU (GUC GRENOBLE)

18 ALLOA CASALE TOM (PRAZ DE LYS)

31 PFITZER YANN (SC MORILLON)

2 NOEL CLEMENT (US VENTRON)

1 FRESSARD ROBIN

0.432

17 TATOUT WILLIAM

0.801

24 SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS

0.302

8 PHILIPPE MARTIN

0.330

5 BOURGEAT TITOUAN

0.634

21 DURAND LEO

0.499

20 TRAPPIER REMI

0.001

4 NORAZ BENOIST

0.001

3 FALQUE KEVIN

0.497

19 MORAND VINCENT

0.448

11 EMERY ELIOT

0.650

6 GAINETDINOFF SAMY

0.489

7 ALPHAND SAM

0.300

23 TONDA ROMAIN

0.050

18 ALLOA CASALE TOM

0.396

2 NOEL CLEMENT

0.801

17 TATOUT WILLIAM

0.466

24 SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS

0.329

5 BOURGEAT TITOUAN

0.576

20 TRAPPIER REMI

0.608

3 FALQUE KEVIN

0.085

11 EMERY ELIOT

0.618

7 ALPHAND SAM

0.494

2 NOEL CLEMENT

0.697

24 SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS

0.001

20 TRAPPIER REMI

0.096

11 EMERY ELIOT

0.255

2 NOEL CLEMENT

0.001

24 SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS

0.159

2 NOEL CLEMENT

0.298

2 NOEL CLEMENT

 - 1 -

0.262

24 SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS

 - 2 -

20 TRAPPIER REMI

 - 3 -

0.127

11 EMERY ELIOT

 - 4 -

PARALLELE BENJAMINS
Dossards avec carré

JAUNE

Podium

- 1 - NOEL CLEMENT (US VENTRON)

- 2 - SAINT DIDIER NICOLAS (ANNECY SEMNO)

- 3 - TRAPPIER REMI (PASSY VARAN)

- 4 - EMERY ELIOT (ANNECY SEMNO)


